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Product Number
Collection

Weight
Length/Extension
Width

Height

Frame Material

Frame Finish

Shade Material
Shade Finish

Chain Length

Cord Length
Dimmable

LED Source Lumen
LED Delivered Lumen
LED Color Temperature

LED Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Vanity/Sconce Dual Mount

Certification
Application
UPC

533PM-ORBZ

Pier Mounts

0.8 Ibs

6.0”

6.0”

4.0”

Aluminum

Outdoor Rubbed Bronze

685659030136
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